Partner
Type

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

ASC

Contact Email Address
ebraam@dijtham.com
aburrows@jbrbuild.com
tooljohnson@hotmail.com

mars_dist@btl.net

larry.thompson@althompson.com

m.shockk@yahoo.com

jiexpressrent@gmail.com

TDIAZFASTENINGSYSTEMS@GMAIL.COM

simonalexander@aiscl.net

Updated: 2/19/2026

Ship to Name
Dijtham Aruba
JBR Building Supplies
Emporium Sales & Services Ltd
Mar's Distributors
A. L. Thompson's
M.Shock Tool Repair
JJ Express Rental LLC
Teddy Diaz Fastening Systems

Allied Industrial Supplies

Shipping Address
SCHOTLANDSTRAAT 67
Wulf Road
133 Mackey Street
#4 Vernon Street

189 North Sound Rd

2B Meadowbrook Ave Kingston 19

1148 Ave Hostos

Calle Andalucia 704

#14 Scott St

Shipping City
Oranjestad
Nassau
Nassau
Belize City
George Town
Kingston
Ponce
Puerto Nuevo

San Fernando

Shipping St
Aruba
Bahamas
Bahamas
Belize
Grand Cayman
Jamaica
PR
PR

T

Shipping Zip
00000
00000
00000
00000

KY1-1003
00000
00717
00922

00000

Phone

2975889526

2423938225

2423942830

5012276696

3459498622

8766484876

7878120203

7877819889

8686526900

Bosch
Elec/Cds

X

X

Bosch
Const Air
Tools

Bosch
Comp
Elec

Bosch
Comp Gas

MT
Lasers

MT
Opticals

MT
Locators



