

Partner Type	Contact Email Address	Ship to Name	Shipping Address	Shipping City	Shipping St	Shipping Zip	Phone	Bosch Elec/Cds	Bosch Const Air Tools	Bosch Comp Elec	Bosch Comp Gas	MT Lasers	MT Opticals	MT Locators
ASC	ebraam@dijtham.com	Dijtham Aruba	SCHOTLANDSTRAAT 67	Oranjestad	Aruba	00000	2975889526	X						
ASC	aburrows@jbrbuild.com	JBR Building Supplies	Wulf Road	Nassau	Bahamas	00000	2423938225	X	X					
ASC	tooljohnson@hotmail.com	Emporium Sales & Services Ltd	133 Mackey Street	Nassau	Bahamas	00000	2423942830	X	X	X				
ASC	mars_dist@btl.net	Mar's Distributors	# 4 Vernon Street	Belize City	Belize	00000	5012276696	X	X					
ASC	larry.thompson@althompson.com	A. L. Thompson's	189 North Sound Rd	George Town	Grand Cayman	KY1-1003	3459498622	X		X				
ASC	m.shockk@yahoo.com	M.Shock Tool Repair	2B Meadowbrook Ave Kingston 19	Kingston	Jamaica	00000	8766484876	X	X	X	X			
ASC	jjexpressrent@gmail.com	JJ Express Rental LLC	1148 Ave Hostos	Ponce	PR	00717	7878120203	X	X	X	X			
ASC	TDIAZFASTENINGSYSTEMS@GMAIL.COM	Teddy Diaz Fastening Systems	Calle Andalucia 704	Puerto Nuevo	PR	00922	7877819889	X						
ASC	simonalexander@aiscl.net	Allied Industrial Supplies	#14 Scott St	San Fernando	TT	00000	8686526900	X						

Updated: 2/19/2026